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Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation 
HARFORD COUNTY 
Real Property Data Search 

Account Identifier: District - 04 Account Number - 054458 

Owner Information 

Owner Name: 

Mailing Address: 

PRICE ERNEST 
PRICE PATRICIA AR ET AL 

5331 NORRISVILLE ROAD 
WHITE HALL MD 21161-8923 

Use: 

Principal Residence: 

Deed Reference: 

RESIDENTIAL 

YES 

1) I 1957/ 4 
2) 

Location & Structure Information 

Premises Address 
5331 NORRISVILLE ROAD 
WHITE HALL 21161-8923 

Zoning 
VB 

Legal Description 
LOT 66X250 0.273 AC 
5331 NORRISVILLE ROAD 
NORRISVILLE 

Go Back 
View Mao 
New Search 

Ground Rent 

Map Grid Parcel 
92 

Sub District Subdivision Section Block Lot Group Plat No: 
8 lB 

Special Tax Areas 
Town 
Ad Valorem 
Tax Class 

80 Plat Ref: 

Primary Structure Built 
1840 

Enclosed Area 
2,442 SF 

Property Land Area 
11,891.00 SF 

County Use 

Stories 
2 

Land: 
Improvements: 

Total: 
Preferential Land: 

Seller: PRICE ERNEST 
Type: NOT ARMS-LENGTH 
Seller: 
Type: 
Seller: 
Type: 

Partial Exempt Assessments 
County 
State 
Municipal 

Tax Exempt: NO 
Exempt Class: 

Basement 
NO 

Type 
STANDARD UNIT 

Base 
Value 

45,630 
41,760 
87,390 

0 

Class 
000 
000 
000 

Value Information 

Phase-in Assessments Value 
As Of 

01/01/2004 
65,280 
48,040 

113,320 
0 

As Of As Of 
07/01/2003 07/01/2004 

87,390 
0 

Transfer Information 

96,033 
0 

Date: 05/27/1993 
Deedl: / 1957/ 4 
Date: 
Deedl: 
Date: 
Deedl: 

Exemption Information 

07/01/2003 
0 
0 
0 

07/01/2004 
0 
0 
0 

Exterior 
FRAME 

Price: $0 
Deed2: 
Price: 
Deed2: 
Price: 
Deed2: 

Special Tax Recapture: 

*NONE* 

http://sdatcert3.resiusa.org/rp _rewrite/detail.asp?accountnumber=04+054458&county= 13 ... 1/22/2004 
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